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Welcome to the enchanting world of Fruit Fantasy 100, 
combining classic charm with modern excitement.

Reels in the game are adorned with an array of fruits, from 
ripe watermelons to juicy oranges and plump grapes. 
Together, they create a symphony of colours that will make 
your screen burst with life. Adding an element of surprise to 
every spin, sparkling stars scatter across the reels, bringing 
bountiful rewards to the lucky ones. Yet, it's Jokers who steal 
the spotlight – Wild symbols that not only help to create 
winning combinations but also make players dance in 
delight.

Prepare to be dazzled by the vibrant animations that 
accompany triumphant spins. Every detail makes Fruit 
Fantasy 100 a visual masterpiece, captivating from the 
moment the reels come to life!
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GAME FEATURES

WILD SYMBOL

A Wild symbol substitutes 
for all symbols in the 

winning combinations 
except a Scatter symbol.

SCATTER SYMBOL

A Scatter symbol 
combination is formed 

regardless of its position 
on the reels.

RTP

Volatility

Max Win in USD

Max Win in EUR

Mobile

Resolution

Vertical View

Platforms

96.03%

HIGH LOW

100 000

75 000

Yes

FULL HD (16:9)

Yes

WIN AMOUNTINFORMATION

Mobile + desktop

Mobile vertical

Reels

Rows

Bet lines

Min bet (EUR)

Max bet (EUR)

Hit Frequency

Max round win

Yes

Yes

5

4

100

0.1

75

17.12%

1000

Big Win (14xBet)

Super Win (25xBet)

Mega Win (50xBet)

Epic Win (100xBet)

1 in 73

1 in 232

1 in 915

1 in 5632

GAME SUMMARY

1000Main Game

Max payout
(for times bet observed

in 500 mln. spins): 

SCATTER SYMBOL

A Scatter symbol combination is formed 

regardless of its position on the reels.

WILD SYMBOL

A Wild symbol substitutes for all symbols 

in the winning combinations except a 

Scatter symbol.

RTP

Volatility

Max win in USD

Mobile

Resolution

Vertical View

Platforms

96,03%

HIGH LOW

100 000

Yes

FULL HD (16:9)

Yes

WIN AMOUNTINFORMATION

Mobile + desktop

Mobile vertical

Reels

Rows

Bet lines

Min bet (EUR)

Max bet (EUR)

Hit Frequency

Max round win

Yes

Yes

5

4

100

0.1

75

17.12%

1000
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Big Win (14xBet)

Super Win (25xBet)

Mega Win (50xBet)

Epic Win (100xBet)

1 in 73

1 in 232

1 in 915

1 in 5632

GAME SUMMARY

5000Main Game

GAME FEATURES

Max payout
(for times bet observed

in 500 mln. spins): 

RTP

Volatility

Max Win in USD

Mobile

Resolution

Vertical View

Platforms

96.03%

HIGH LOW

100 000

Yes

FULL HD (16:9)

Yes

WIN AMOUNTINFORMATION

Mobile + desktop

Mobile vertical

Reels

Rows

Bet lines

Min bet (EUR)

Max bet (EUR)

Hit Frequency

Max round win

Yes

Yes

5

4

100

0.1

75

17.12%

1000

Big Win (14xBet)

Super Win (25xBet)

Mega Win (50xBet)

Epic Win (100xBet)

1 in 73

1 in 232

1 in 915

1 in 5632

GAME SUMMARY

1000Main Game

Max payout
(for times bet observed

in 500 mln. spins): 


